DANIPS CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	DANIPS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Ravinder Kumar Pandey
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	27/09/1962
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891002
	01/04/1989
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	2
	Rajbir Singh
	1989
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	08/04/1958
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19891003
	01/05/1989
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL


